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HP Deskjet 450ci/450cbi/450wbt Mobile Printer Series
HP Deskjet 990cm/990cse/990cxi/995¢ Printer Series

HP Deskjet 460c/cb/wbt/wf Printer Series
HP Deskjet 500/510/520 Printer Series
HP Deskjet 710c/712¢/720c/722c Printer Series

HP Deskjet 640c/642c/648c/656¢ Printer Series
HP Deskjet 810c/812c Printer Series

HP Deskjet 610c/612¢/630c/632c Printer Series
HP Deskjet 660c/670c/670tv/672c/680c/682c
HP Deskjet 690¢/692¢/693¢/694¢/695¢/697¢
HP Deskjet 825¢/840¢/841c/842c/843¢/845¢

HP Deskjet 830c/832c Printer Series

HP Deskjet 850c/855c¢ Printer
HP Deskjet 960c/960cse/960cxi Printer Series

HP Deskjet 500¢/540/550c/560c Printer Series
HP Deskjet 970cse/970cxi Printer Series

HP Deskjet 600/600c Printer Series
HP Deskjet 930c/932¢/935¢ Printer Series

HP Deskjet 890cse/890cxi/895cse/895cxi
HP Deskjet 940c Printer Series

HP Deskjet Printer

HP Deskjet Plus Printer

HP Deskjet Portable Printer

HP Deskjet 310/320/340 Printer Series
HP Deskjet F335 All-in-One

HP Deskjet F340 All-in-One

HP Deskjet F350 All-in-One

HP Deskjet 350c/cbi Printer Series

HP Deskjet F380 All-in-One

HP Deskjet 400/420c Printer Series

HP Deskjet 820cse/820cxi Printer Series
HP Deskjet 870cse/870cxi Printer Series
HP Deskjet 880c/882c Printer Series

HP Deskjet 920c Printer

HP Deskjet 950c/952c Printer Series

L
15 |} u |

HP 15 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge C6615DN |

HP 17 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 17 C6625A |

HP 19 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 19 C6628A ||

HP 20 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 20 €6614D anm

HP 21 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 21 C9351AN HEN ]

HP 22 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 22 C9352AN HEN |

HP 23 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 23 C1823D BN | ] BN |

HP 25 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 25 51625A | | n

HP 26 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 26 51626A BN | n | BN |

HP 29 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 29 51629A | BN |

HP 33 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 33 51633M BN |

HP 41 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 41 51641A | H E N

HP 45 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 45 51645A ] u H EEEN u H E RN
HP 49 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 49 51649A | | HE B EEN

HP 54 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 54 CB334AN

HP 56 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 56 C6656AN |

HP 57 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 57 C6657AN ]

HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 58 C6658AN | | |

HP 78 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 78 C6578DN H BB EEER
HP 78XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 78 C6578AN H BN EEER
HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 94 C8765WN ||

HP 95 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 95 C8766WN |

HP 96 Large Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 96 C8767WN

HP 97 Large Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 97 C9363WN n

HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 98 C9364WN

HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 99 C9369WN n

HP 100 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 100 C9368AN n

1For page yield details see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.
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HP Deskjet 995ck Printer

HP Deskjet 1000cse/1000cxi/1100c Printer Series

HP Deskjet 1000/1050 Printer Series

HP Deskjet 1120c Printer Series

HP Deskjet 1200c/1200c¢/ps Printer Series

HP Deskjet 1220cse/1220cxi Printer Series
HP Deskjet D1330/D1341/D1360 Printer
HP Deskjet D1420/D1430 Printers

HP Deskjet D1455 Printer

HP Deskjet D1520/D1560 Printer
HP Deskjet 1600c Printer Series
HP Deskjet D1600 Printer

HP Deskjet D1660 Printer
HP Deskjet 2050 Printer

HP Deskjet F2110 All-in-One
HP Deskjet F2180 All-in-One

HP Deskjet F2140

HP Deskjet F2210/F2240 Printer
HP Deskjet D2320/D2330 Printer
HP Deskjet D2345 Printer
HP Deskjet D2360 Printer

HP Deskjet D2430 Printer
HP Deskjet D2445 Printer
HP Deskjet D2460 Printer

HP Deskjet F2480 Printer

HP Deskjet 2512 All-in-One Printer

HP Deskjet D2530/D2545/D2560 Printer

HP Deskjet D2660/D2680 Printer

HP Deskjet 3000/3050 All-in-One
HP Deskjet 3050A e-All-in-One

HP Deskjet 3520/v Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskjet 3320/3420/3425 Printer
HP Deskjet 3510 e-Al
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HP Deskjet 3520 e-Al

HP Deskjet 3650/v Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskjet 3620v Color Inkjet Printer
HP Deskjet 3651 Printer

HP Deskjet 3550 Color Inkjet Printer

HP Deskjet 3740/v Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskjet 3745/v Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskjet 3747 Color Inkjet Printer

HP Deskjet 3820 Color Inkjet Printer

HP Deskjet 3845/xi Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskjet 3843 Color Inkjet Printer
HP Deskjet 3847 Color Inkjet Printer

INEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

HP 15 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 21 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 22 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 23 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 23 2-pack Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 27 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 28 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 40 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 40 Cyan Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 40 Magenta Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 40 Yellow Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 41 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 45 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 60 Black Ink Print Cartridge

HP 60 Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge
HP 60XL Black Ink Print Cartridge
HP 60XL Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge
HP 61 Black Ink Cartridge

HP 61 Tri-color Ink Cartridge

HP 61 XL Black Ink Cartridge

HP 61 XL Tri-color Ink Cartridge

HP 78 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 78XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge

HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge

HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge

HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge

HP 564XL Black Ink Cartridge

HP 564XL Cyan Ink Cartridge

HP 564XL Magenta Ink Cartridge

HP 564XL Yellow Ink Cartridge

"For page yield details see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.
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C6615DN
C9351AN
C9352AN
18230
18237
C8727AN
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51640A
51640C
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51640Y
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C6658AN
CC640WN
CC643WN
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CB316WN
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CB323WN
CB324WN
CB325WN
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HP Deskjet 6520/xi Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskjet 6540/dt/xi Color Inkjet Printer Series
HP Deskjet 6620/xi Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskjet 6840/dt/xi Color Inkjet Printer Series
HP Deskjet 6940/6940dt Color Inkjet Printer Series
HP Deskjet 6980/6980dt Color Inkjet Printer Series
HP Deskjet 9650/9670 Color Inkjet Printer

HP Deskjet 9800/d Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskwriter 540/550c/560c Printer Series

HP Deskwriter 600/660c/680c Printer Series

HP Deskjet 5850/w Color Inkjet Printer Series

HP Deskjet 3930/v Color Inkjet Printer Series
HP Deskjet 3940/v Color Inkjet Printer Series
HP Deskjet D4145/D4155/D4160 Printer

HP Deskjet 5150/w Color Inkjet Printer Series
HP Deskjet 5440/v/xi Photo Printer Series

HP Deskjet 5740/xi Color Inkjet Printer Series
HP Deskjet 5940/xi Photo Printer Series
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Product’ Cartridgeno. Productnoz @ | | | | | |

HP 21 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 21 C9351AN EEEEEN n

HP 22 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 22 C9352AN EEEEERN | |

HP 25 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 25 51625A |} | |

HP 26 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 26 51626A M | M |

HP 29 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 29 51629A [ |

HP 49 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 49 51649A W

HP 33 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 33 51633M u

HP 45 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 45 51645A | |

HP 54 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 54 CB334AN [ M | | |

HP 56 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 56 C6656AN u HEN | HEN

HP 57 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 57 C6657AN LW n u HENE u HEN

HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 58 C6658AN M | | u HEN | HEE

HP 60 Black Ink Print Cartridge 60 CC640WN L | | | EEE | |

HP 60 Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge 60 CC643WN L | | | EEE | |

HP 60XL Black Ink Print Cartridge 60XL CC641WN W u EENR | u

HP 60XL Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge 60XL CC644WN M | | | EER | |

HP 74 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 74 CB335WN u u

HP 74XL Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 74XL CB336WN | | | |

HP 75 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 75 CB337WN u | |

HP 75XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 75XL CB338WN | | | |

HP 78 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 78 C6578DN ] u

HP 78XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 78XL C6578AN | |

HP 92 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 92 C9362WN n

HP 93 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 93 C9361WN n | |

HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 94 C8765WN n HEEEEN | |

HP 95 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 95 C8766WN n | | n EEEEN | |

HP 96 Large Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 96 C8767WN n n EEEEEENEN | |

HP 97 Large Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 97 C9363WN | | | | EEEEEEER | |

HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 98 C9364WN | | |

HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 99 C9369WN | | | |} W HEEE u EEEEEERER |

HP 100 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 100 C9368AN E N EEEEN |

TFor page yield details see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.
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Product no.?
51645A

dge no.

Product’

45

HP 45 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

57 C6657AN EEER

59
78

HP 57 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge

C9359AN

HP 59 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge

C6578DN

HP 78 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge

C6578AN

78XL
9%
95

HP 78XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

C8765WN

C8766WN

HP 95 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge

C8767WN

96
97

HP 96 Large Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

C9363WN

HP 97 Large Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

C9364WN

98
99

C9369WN

HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge

C9368AN

100
110

HP 100 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 110 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge

CB304AN

CB316WN
CB317WN

564
564
564
564
564

HP 564 Photo Ink Cartridge
HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge

CB318WN
CB319WN
CB320WN

HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge
HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge

CB321WN

564XL
564XL
564XL
564XL
564XL

HP 564XL Black Ink Cartridge

CB322WN

HP 564XL Photo Ink Cartridge

CB323WN

HP 564XL Cyan Ink Cartridge

CB324WN

HP 564XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
HP 564XL Yellow Ink Cartridge

CB325WN

2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.

1For page yield details see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
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Product’

HP 02 Black Ink Print Cartridge 02
HP 02 Cyan Ink Print Cartridge 02
HP 02 Magenta Ink Print Cartridge 02
HP 02 Yellow Ink Print Cartridge 02
HP 02 Light Cyan Ink Print Cartridge 02
HP 02 Light Magenta Ink Print Cartridge 02
HP 56 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 56
HP 57 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 57
HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 58
HP 60 Black Ink Print Cartridge 60
HP 60 Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge 60
HP 60XL Black Ink Print Cartridge 60XL
HP 60XL Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge 60XL
HP 74 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 74
HP 74XL Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 74XL
HP 75 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 75
HP 75XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 75XL
HP 92 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 92
HP 93 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 93
HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 94
HP 95 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 95

HP 96 Large Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 96
HP 97 Large Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 97

HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 98

HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 99

HP 100 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 100
HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge 564
HP 564 Photo Ink Cartridge 564
HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge 564
HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge 564
HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge 564
HP 564XL Black Ink Cartridge 564XL
HP 564XL Photo Ink Cartridge 564XL
HP 564XL Cyan Ink Cartridge 564XL
HP 564XL Magenta Ink Cartridge 564XL
HP 564XL Yellow Ink Cartridge 564XL

TFor page yield details see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.

2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.

C8721WN
C8771WN
C8772WN
C8773WN
C8774WN
C8775WN
C6656AN

C6657AN

C6658AN

CC640WN
CC643WN
CC641WN
CC644WN
CB335WN
CB336WN
CB337WN
CB338WN
C9362WN
C9361WN
C8765WN
C8766WN
C8767WN
C9363WN
C9364WN
C9369WN
C9368AN

CB316WN
CB317WN
CB318WN
CB319WN
CB320WN
CB321WN
CB322WN
CB323WN
CB324WN
CB325WN

t 2710/xi All-i

Photosmart 3110 A

Ph

HP

HP

geno. Productno.? ..

Photosmart 3135 A
HP Photosmart €3140/C3150/C3180 All-in-One

HP

HP Photosmart 3210/v/xi All-in-One/3310/xi All-in-One

HP Photosmart C4140/C4150 All-in-One
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HP Photosmart C4635/C4640/C4650 All-in-One

HP Photosmart C4680/C4780 All-in-One
HP Photosmart C4740/C4750/C4795 All-in-One

HP Photosmart D5060/D5065/D5069/ D5145 Printer

HP Photosmart D5150/C5180 All-in-One

Photosmart D5155 Printer
HP Photosmart (5225/€5240/ €5250/C5280 All-in-One

HP Photosmart D5345/D5360 Printers

P Photosmart D5160 Printer
HP Photosmart D5445 Printers

HP
H

New!

0

t 5520 e-All-ii
HP Photosmart €5540/C5550 Printers

Ph

HP

t 5580 All-i

HP Photosmart D5460 Printers

Ph

HP

HP Photosmart C6150/C6180 All-in-One

HP Photosmart D6160 Printer

HP Photosmart €6240/C6250/C6280 All-in-One
HP Photosmart €6340/C6350 All-in-One

HP Photosmart (6380 Printer

New!

0

t 6520 e-All-i

HP Photosmart D7145 Printer

Photosmart D7150 Printer

HP

0

t C7150 All-i
HP Photosmart D7155/D7160 Printer

HP Photosmart C7180/C7250 All-in-One
HP Photosmart 7260/v/w Photo Printer

HP Photosmart D7260 Printer

t 7520 e-All-in-One New!

HP Photosmart e-All-in-One

Ph

HP

Photosmart Plus e-
HP Photosmart Premium e-All-in-One

HP

Photosmart Premium Fax e-All-in-One

HP

t e-Station All-i

HP Envy 100 e-All-in-One

0

t 5510 e-All-i
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t 7510 e-All-i
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HP 02 Black Ink Print Cartridge 02 C8721WN LI | nn [ ] EEE
HP 02 Cyan Ink Print Cartridge 02 C8771WN L | M u EEnR
HP 02 Magenta Ink Print Cartridge 02 C8772WN M | un u HEE
HP 02 Yellow Ink Print Cartridge 02 (8773WN L | nn [ ] EEE
HP 02 Light Cyan Ink Print Cartridge 02 C8774WN an LIy | | ] HEER
HP 02 Light Magenta Ink Print Cartridge 02 C8775WN L | mn u EEE
HP 15 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 15 C6615DN u M |
HP 20 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 20 €6614D EEN
HP 21 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 21 C9351AN | n
HP 22 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 22 C9352AN | [ |
HP 23 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 23 C1823D u
HP 26 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 26 51626A u | | u
HP 27 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 27 C8727AN | [ M
HP 28 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 28 C8728AN | EEEER
HP 29 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 29 51629A | [ |
HP 45 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 45 51645A u
HP 49 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 49 51649A u
HP 54 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 54 CB334AN n
HP 56 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 56 C6656AN | [ ] n EEER u ] EEEER
HP 57 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 57 C6657AN u u u EEER u EEEER
HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 58 C6658AN | [ ] u E RN | ] Hn
HP 59 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 59 C9359AN HEE | |
HP 60 Black Ink Print Cartridge 60 CC640WN [ M |
HP 60 Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge 60 CC643WN M |
HP 60XL Black Ink Print Cartridge 60XL CC641WN L |
HP 60XL Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge 60XL CC644WN [ M |
HP 78 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 78 C6578DN [ M | [ |
HP 78XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 78XL C6578AN M | u
HP 92 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 92 C9362WN u
HP 93 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 93 C9361WN | |
HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 94 C8765WN n | | | [ |
HP 95 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 95 C8766WN u EEn u u
HP 96 Large Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 96 C8767WN EEE u u
HP 97 Large Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 97 C9363WN EEE | n
HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 98 C9364WN [ M |
HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 99 C9369WN u EEnR u u
HP 100 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 100 C9368AN u EEn u u
HP 101 Blue Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 101 C9365AN | |
HP 102 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 102 C9360AN | |
HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge 564 CB316WN | | |
HP 564 Photo Ink Cartridge 564 CB317WN | u
HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge 564 CB318WN | u
HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge 564 CB319WN | | | |
HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge 564 CB320WN n |
HP 564XL Black Ink Cartridge 564XL CB321WN | [ ]
HP 564XL Photo Ink Cartridge 564XL CB322WN u [ ]
HP 564XL Cyan Ink Cartridge 564XL CB323WN | | |
HP 564XL Magenta Ink Cartridge 564XL CB324WN n | |
HP 564XL Yellow Ink Cartridge 564XL CB325WN u ||
HP 701 Inkjet Print Cartridge 701 CC635A u |
"For page yield details see www.hp.com/go/lear upplie

2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.
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ENEEEEEEEEEEN
10

HP 10 Black Ink Cartridge

HP 10 Cyan Ink Cartridge

HP 10 Magenta Ink Cartridge

HP 10 Yellow Ink Cartridge

HP 10 Black Printhead

HP 10 Cyan Printhead

HP 10 Magenta Printhead

HP 10 Yellow Printhead

HP 11 Cyan Ink Cartridge

HP 11 Magenta Ink Cartridge

HP 11 Yellow Ink Cartridge

HP 11 Black Printhead

HP 11 Cyan Printhead

HP 11 Magenta Printhead

HP 11 Yellow Printhead

HP 12 Cyan Ink Cartridge

HP 12 Magenta Ink Cartridge

HP 12 Yellow Ink Cartridge

HP 12 Black Printhead

HP 12 Cyan Printhead

HP 12 Magenta Printhead

HP 12 Yellow Printhead

HP 13 Black Ink Cartridge

HP 13 Cyan Ink Cartridge

HP 13 Magenta Ink Cartridge

HP 13 Yellow Ink Cartridge

HP 14 Black Ink Cartridge

HP 14 Tri-color Ink Cartridge

HP 14 Black Printhead

HP 14 Cyan Printhead

HP 14 Magenta Printhead

HP 14 Yellow Printhead

HP 15 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 21 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 22 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 23 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 23 2-pack Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 40 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 40 Cyan Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 40 Magenta Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 40 Yellow Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 41 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 45 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 56 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 57 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 78 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 78XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 88 Black & Yellow Officejet Ink Printhead
HP 88 Magenta & Cyan Officejet Ink Printhead
HP 88 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge

HP 88 Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge

HP 88 Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 88 Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge

HP 88XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 88XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 88XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 88XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 92 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 93 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 95 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 96 Large Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 97 Large Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge

HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
21
22
23
23
40
40
40
40
a4
45
56
57
58
78
78XL
88
88
88
88
88
88
88XL
88XL
88XL
88XL
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

"For page yield details see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.

C4844A
C4841A
C4843A
C4842A
C4800A
C4801A
C4802A
C4803A
C4836A
C4837A
C4838A
C4810A
C4811A
C4812A
C4813A
C4804A
C4805A
C4806A
C5023A
C5024A
C5025A
C5026A
C4814A
C4815A
C4816A
C4817A
C5011DN
C5010DN
C4920A
C4921A
C4922A
C4923A
C6615DN
C9351AN
C9352AN
C1823D
18237
51640A
51640C
51640M
51640Y
51641A
51645A
C6656AN
C6657AN
C6658AN
C6578DN
C6578AN
(9381A
C9382A
C9385AN
C9386AN
C9387AN
C9388AN
C9396AN
C9391AN
C9392AN
C9393AN
C9362WN
C9361WN
C8765WN
C8766WN
C(8767WN
C9363WN
C9364WN
C9369WN

HP PSC 1350/v/xi All-in-One Series
HP PSC 1410/v/xi All-in-One
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HP

HP PSC 2210/v/xi All-in-One Series

HP PSC 2350 All-in-One

HP PSC 2355/v/xi All-in-One

HP PSC 2410/v/xi Photosmart All-in-One

HP PSC 2510/xi Photosmart All-in-One

] . HP Business

nkjet 1000 Printer Series

nkjet 1100d/1100dtn Printer Series

nkjet 1200 Printer Series

nkjet 2200 Printer Series

nkjet 2230/2250/2280 Printer Series

nkjet 2300/2300n/2300dtn Printer Series

nkjet 2600 Printer Series

nkjet 2800/dt Printer Series

nkjet 3000/3000n/3000dtn Printer Series

L . HP Business

L . HP Business

] . HP Business

L . HP Business

| . HP Business

] . HP Business

L . HP Business

l. HP Business
mmmnnnn [l Hp2000c/2500¢ Color Printer

or Inkjet cp1160 Printer Series

or Inkjet cp1700 Printer Series

or Copier 110/120

or Copier 140/145/150/155
or Copier 160/170/260/270
or Copier 180/190/280/290

or Copier 210/210 Lx

HP Co

] vwo

HP Col
HP

Col

HP Col

HP Co

HP Co

HP Digital Copier 310

HP Digital Copier 410
HP Digital Copier 610
HP Copyjet/Copyjet m

HP Officejet Pro K550/K550dtn/K550dtwn Printer Series
HP Officejet Pro K850/K850dn Printer Series
HP Officejet Pro 1150c All-in-One Series

HP Officejet Pro 1170c/1175¢c All-in-One Series

HP Officejet Pro L7480/ K5400 Printer Series

HP Officejet Pro L7550 Color All-in-One

HP Officejet 9110/9120/9130 All-in-One
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One Series

in-One Printer

HP Officejet H470/H470b/H470wbt Mobile Printer Series
HP Officejet 500/520/570/580/590/600/610/630/635 Ai0

HP Officejet r40/r60/r80/t45/t65 All-in-One Series
HP Officejet 700 All-in-One

HP Officejet g55/985/995/k60/k80 All-i
HP Officejet 4500 Ai0/4500 Wireless All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro K8600dn Color Printer Series
HP Officejet J4540 All-in-One

HP Officejet v40 All-in-One
HP Officejet 150 Mobile All-in-One Printer

HP Officejet J3640 All-in-One
HP Officejet J3680 All-in-One

HP Officejet 4110 All:

HP Officejet d125xi/d135/d145/d155xi All
HP Officejet 4215 All:

HP Officejet Pro 8600 Premium e-All-in-One
HP Officejet Pro K8600 Color Printer Series
HP Officejet Lx/300/330/350 All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro 8500A Premium All-in-One
HP Officejet 8100 ePrinter

HP Officejet Pro 8500 Premium All-in-One
HP Officejet Pro 8600 e-All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro L7750 Color All-in-One
HP Officejet Pro L7780 All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro 8000 Wireless All-in-One
HP Officejet Pro 8049 Wireless All-in-One
HP Officejet Pro 8500 All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro 8500 Wireless All-in-One
HP Officejet Pro 8500A All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro 8000 All-in-One
HP Officejet Pro 8500A Plus All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro L7580 All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro L7590 All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro L7650 All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro L7680 All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro 8600 Plus e-All-in-One
HP Officejet 710 All-in-One

HP Officejet 720 All-in-One

HP Officejet 100 Mobile Printer

HP Officejet 4315 All-in-One
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14 |

HP 14 Tri-color Ink Cartridge C5010DN

HP 14 Black Ink Cartridge 14 C5011DN |

HP 14 Black Printhead 14 C4920A |

HP 14 Cyan Printhead 14 C4921A n

HP 14 Magenta Printhead 14 C4922A ]

HP 14 Yellow Printhead 14 C4923A |

HP 15 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 15 C6615DN |

HP 21 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 21 C9351AN M | |

HP 22 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 22 C9352AN [ | |

HP 23 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 23 C1823D |

HP 23 2-pack Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 23 182371 |

HP 26 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 26 51626A n

HP 27 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 27 C8727AN u

HP 28 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 28 C8728AN EEENR

HP 29 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 29 51629A | M |

HP 45 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 45 51645A n EEENR

HP 49 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 49 51649A HENE | |

HP 54 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 54 CB334AN | |

HP 56 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 56 C6656AN M |

HP 57 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 57 C6657AN | I |

HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 58 C6658AN |

HP 78 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 78 C6578DN | |

HP 78XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 78XL C6578AN |

HP 88 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge 88 C9385AN EEN | | | |

HP 88 Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge 88 C9386AN HEE | |

HP 88 Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge 88 C9387AN HEN u | M |

HP 88 Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge 88 C9388AN EEE ] LIy |

HP 88XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge 88XL C9396AN EEE n | M |

HP 88XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge 88XL C9391AN HEn || | |

HP 88XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge 88XL C9392AN EEE | | | M |

HP 88XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge 88XL C9393AN RN ] LY |

HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 94 C8765WN | HE

HP 95 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 95 C8766WN | M |

HP 96 Large Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 96 C8767WN

HP 97 Large Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge 97 C9363WN | M |

HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge 98 C9364WN | | W |

HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 99 C9369WN u M |

HP 100 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge 100 C9368AN |

HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge 564 CB316WN |
HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge 564 CB318WN |
HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge 564 CB319WN |
HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge 564 CB320WN |
HP 564XL Black Ink Cartridge 564XL C(B321WN ]
HP 564XL Cyan Ink Cartridge 564XL CB323WN |
HP 564XL Magenta Ink Cartridge 564XL CB324WN ||
HP 564XL Yellow Ink Cartridge 564XL CB325WN |
HP 901 Black Ink Print Cartridge 901 CC653AN u n
HP 901 Tri-color Ink Print Cartridge 901 CC656AN EEEER
HP 901XL Black Ink Print Cartridge 901XL CC654AN ] |
HP 940 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge 940 C4902AN EEEEEEEER

HP 940 Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge 940 C4903AN EEEEEENEER

HP 940 Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge 940 C4904AN EEEEEEEER

HP 940 Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge 940 C4905AN EEEEEEEER

HP 940XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge 940XL C4906AN EEEEEEEER

HP 940XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge 940XL C4907AN EEEEEEEER

HP 940XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge 940XL C4908AN EEEEEEEER

HP 940XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge 940XL C4909AN EEEEEEEEDN

HP 940 Black/Yellow Printhead 940 C4900A EEEEEEEER

HP 940 Cyan/Magenta Printhead 940 C4901A EEEEEEEEN

HP 950 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge 950 CNO49AN EEER

HP 951 Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge 951 CNO50AN EEENE

HP 951 Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge 951 CNO51AN EEER

HP 951 Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge 951 CNO52AN EEEN

HP 950XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge 950XL CNO45AN EEEN

HP 951 Color Ink Cartridge Combo 951XL CR314FN EEEN

HP 951XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge 951XL CNO46AN EEER

HP 951XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge 951XL CNO47AN L

HP 951XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge 951XL CNO48AN EEENR

TFor page yield details see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.
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HP Officejet 5110 All-in-One

HP Officejet 5505/5510 All-in-One
HP Officejet 5605 All-in-One
HP Officejet 5610 All-in-One
HP Officejet 5740 All-in-One

HP Officejet J5750/L5780 All-in-One

HP Officejet 6000 All-in-One

HP Officejet 6100 ePrinter

HP Officejet 6110 All-in-One

HP Officejet 6200/6210 All-in-One
HP Officejet J6450/J6480 All-in-One

HP Officejet 6310 All-in-One

HP Officejet 6500A Plus e-All-in-One

HP Officejet J6500 All-i
HP Officejet 6600 e-All

HP Officejet 6700 Premium e-All-in-One Printer

HP Officejet J7000 All-in-One

HP Officejet 7000 Wide Format Printer

HP Officejet 7110/7130/7140xi All-in-One

HP Officejet 7210/v/xi All-in-One

HP Officejet 7310/7410 All-in-One
HP Officejet 7500A e-All-in-One

HP Officejet Pro 8000 Enterprise Printer

AEEEREEEEEEEEREREEEEEEN
14

HP 14 Tri-color Ink Cartridge
HP 14 Black Ink Cartridge
HP 14 Black Printhead
HP 14 Cyan Printhead
HP 14 Magenta Printhead
HP 14 Yellow Printhead
HP 15 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 22 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 27 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 56 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 57 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 74 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 74XL Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 75 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 75XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 78 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 78XL Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 92 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 95 Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 96 Large Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 97 Large Tri-color Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 100 Gray Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
HP 920 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 920 Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 920 Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 920 Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 920XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 920XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 920XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 920XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 932 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 933 Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 933 Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 933 Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 933XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 933XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 933XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 933XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940 Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940 Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940 Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
HP 940 Black/Yellow Printhead
HP 940 Cyan/Magenta Printhead

For page yield details see www.hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.
2All options associated with the primary product number have the same compatibility.

C5010DN ||
14 C5011DN |
14 C4920A |
14 C4921A ||
14 C4922A ||
14 C4923A [ |
15 C6615DN u
22 C9352AN LM |
27 C8727AN LY |
56 C6656AN EEN |
57 C6657AN L] ]
58 C6658AN LY | |
74 CB335WN um |
74XL CB336WN unm |
75 CB337WN um |
75XL CB338WN anm |
78 C6578DN |
78XL C6578AN |
92 C€9362WN |
94 C8765WN u
95 C8766WN LM |
96 C8767WN
97 C9363WN n
98 C9364WN n
99 C9369WN u EEN
100 C9368AN || Hnu
920 CD971AN | L Ly |
920 CH634AN | HE Hnu
920 CH635AN | LM LIy |
920 CH636AN | HE Ly |
920XL CD975AN || L unm
920XL CD972AN | HE Ly |
920XL CD973AN ] an LIy |
920XL CD974AN | L LY |
932 CNO53A n LY |
933 CNO54A L} L |
933 CNO55A L | LY |
933 CNO56A | [ |
933XL CNO57A M |
933XL CNO58A M |
933XL CNO59A M |
933XL CNO60A M |
940 C4902AN
940 C4903AN
940 C4904AN
940 C4905AN
940XL C4906AN
940XL C4907AN
940XL C4908AN
940XL C4909AN
940 C4900A
940 C4901A

15





